
                Tift County 9th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule                       

 

Day  Date                    Opponent                         Place             Time  

Mon Nov 17 Crisp/JV    Home  5:00 

Mon Dec 1  Colquitt    Home   5:00  

Wed Dec 3  Lowndes    Home  5:00  

Mon Dec 8  Coffee     Away  5:00 

Wed Dec 10  Valdosta    Away  5:00 

Thurs Dec 11 Worth     Home  5:00   

Mon Dec 15 Americus    Home  5:00 

Wed Dec 17  Crisp/JV    Away  5:00 

Sat Jan 3  Lowndes    Away  2:00 

Wed Jan 7   Americus    Home   5:00  

Mon Jan 12  Colquitt    Away   5:00  

Wed Jan 14  Coffee     Home  5:00 

Sat Jan 17  Worth     Away  10:00   

Mon Jan 26  Valdosta    Home  5:00  

Tournament Dates: 

Wed Jan. 28   2 vs 3 and 1 vs 4 

Thu Jan. 29               Boys Championship 


